
Email Address Name Institutional Affiliation

nusbaume@ucar.edu Jesse Nusbaumer NCAR CGD

jedwards@ucar.edu Jim Edwards NCAR

joseph.mouallem@noaa.gov Joseph Mouallem Princeton/GFDL

duda@ucar.edu Michael Duda NCAR

hgudlaug@uci.edu Hera Gudlaugsdottir UC Irvine/University of Iceland

ludwig@dkrz.de Thomas Ludwig German Climate Computing Center

italo.epicoco@cmcc.it Italo Epicoco
Euro Mediterranean Center on Climate
Change, Foundation

ganeshutah@gmail.com
Ganesh
Gopalakrishnan University of Utah, School of Computing

mcoblenz@ucsd.edu Michael Coblenz University of California, San Diego

abishek.gopal@c2sm.ethz.ch Abishek Gopal ETH Zurich

jun.wang@noaa.gov Jun Wang NOAA/NWS/NCEP/EMC

Denise.Worthen@noaa.gov Denise Worthen

Lynker at
NOAA/NWS/NCEP/EMCNOAA/NWS/NCEP/
EMC

dao29@cam.ac.uk Dominic Orchard
University of Cambridge and University of
Kent

francesco.carere@cmcc.it Francesco Carere CMCC Foundation

wiltbemj@ucar.edu Michael Wiltberger NCAR/HAO

nikhilr@ucar.edu Nikhil Rao NCAR/HAO

sacks@ucar.edu Bill Sacks NCAR

harvey.dam@utah.edu Harvey Dam University of Utah

srikanthkumargampa@gmail.com
Srikanth Kumar
Gampa CIRA

swrneale@gmail.com Rich Nele NCAR

eroesler@gmail.com Erika Roesler SNL

fvitt@ucar.edu Francis Vitt NCAR/ACOM/HAO

edavenport@ucsd.edu Ellen Davenport Scripps Institution of Oceanography

balwindersingh@gmail.com Balwinder Singh Pacific Northwest National Laboratory

ilene.carpenter@hpe.com Ilene Carpenter HPE

altuntas@ucar.edu Alper Altuntas NCAR/CGD

hammerling@mines.edu Dorit Hammerling Colorado School of Mines

peters@dkrz.de
Karsten Peters-von
Gehlen German Climate Computing Center (DKRZ)



adamidis@dkrz.de Panagiotis Adamidis DKRZ-German climate Computing Center

donahue5@llnl.gov Aaron Donahue Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory

glemieux@lbl.gov Gregory Lemieux Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory

abaker@ucar.edu Allison Baker NCAR

zachary.moon@noaa.gov Zachary Moon NOAA

anna.lanteri@dlr.de Anna Lanteri DLR, Institute of Atmospheric Physics

michael.mascagni@gmail.com Michael Mascagni NIST and FSU

marshall.ward@noaa.gov Marshall Ward NOAA-GFDL

peter.dueben@ecmwf.int Peter Dueben ECMWF

pertseva@stanford.edu Liza Pertseva Stanford

david.guibert@eviden.com David GUIBERT CEPP (EVIDEN)

shaomeng@gmail.com Sam Li NCAR

nur.fadel@cscs.ch Nur Fadel CSCS ETH-Z

thauser@ucar.edu Thomas Hauser NCAR

teo.pricebroncucia@colorado.edu Teo Price-Broncucia CU Boulder

hsoh@ucar.edu Howard Soh NCAR/RAL

dennis@ucar.edu John Dennis NCAR

sme@cs.toronto.edu Steve Easterbrook University of Toronto

jwb@ncsu.edu John Baugh North Carolina State University

jacob@anl.gov Robert Jacob Argonne National Laboratory

dgagne@ucar.edu David John Gagne NCAR

bdobbins@ucar.edu Brian Dobbins NCAR

edward.hartnett@noaa.gov Edward Hartnett NOAA/CIRES

Thomas.L.Clune@nasa.gov Tom Clune NASA GSFC

milroy1@llnl.gov Daniel Milroy Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory

mwaxmonsky@ucar.edu Michael Waxmonsky NCAR

paul.leopardi@anu.edu.au Paul Leopardi ACCESS-NRI

kelleherme@ornl.gov Michael Kelleher Oak Ridge National Laboratory

aaron@iri.columbia.edu Aaron Kaplan IRI, Columbia Climate School

weiweili@ucar.edu Weiwei Li NCAR/RAL

sean.santos@pnnl.gov Sean Santos Pacific Northwest National Laboratory

jiwongim@ucar.edu Jiwon Gim NCAR/SIMA

mahajans@ornl.gov Salil Mahajan Oak Ridge National Laboratory

mickelso@ucar.edu Sheri Mickelson NCAR

Ben.Evans@anu.edu.au Ben Evans NCI, Australian National University



michalak@ucar.edu John Michalakes UCAR

valeriu.predoi@ncas.ac.uk Valeriu Predoi NCAS-CMS University of Reading

lrennels@berkeley.edu Lisa Rennels University of California, Berkeley

andrew.pauling@otago.ac.nz Andrew Pauling University of Otago

jensen@ucar.edu Tara Jensen
NCAR/RAL and Developmental Testbed
Center

klindsay@ucar.edu Keith Lindsay NCAR/CGD

aislas@ucar.edu Anthony Islas UCAR

goldenson.naomi@ouranos.ca Naomi Goldenson
WCRP Regional Information for Society
(RIfS)

thomas.moore@csiro.au Thomas Moore CSIRO

jwa34@cam.ac.uk Jack Atkinson University of Cambridge

stefan.ruedisuehli@env.ethz.ch Stefan Rüdisühli ETH Zurich

r03229007@ntu.edu.tw Kuan-Chih Wang NCAR

kwesiq@ucar.edu Kwesi Quagraine NCAR

jwittig@ucar.edu Jim Wittig UCAR

jdvanover@ucdavis.edu Jackson Vanover University of California, Davis

avthakur@ucdavis.edu Aditya Thakur University of California, Davis


